
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

16

12

2,681

113

12

1,722

6

9

78

100

7,177

2

6

584

97

4,884

52

50

452

210

3,974

189

56

2,187

163

4,904

1915

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

0

0

0

0

46

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

129

24

4,403

8

15

662

197

12,164

241

106

2,639

373

8,878

34

Industry:  Finance

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO Full-time permanent

KMP Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

110

1284

3

5

353

1

2

227

2

3

126

67

10

1,805

10

5

1,156

57

5

649

59

9

2,232

5

5

1,289

54

4

943

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Finance


