## Workplace Profile Table

Industry: Finance

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	employees
Managers	Full-time permanent	1,722	2,681	0	0	4,403
	Full-time contract	12	12	0	0	24
	Part-time permanent	113	16	0	0	129
Professionals	Full-time permanent	4,884	7,177	46	57	12,164
	Full-time contract	97	100	0	0	197
	Part-time permanent	584	78	0	0	662
	Part-time contract	6	9	0	0	15
	Casual	2	6	0	0	8
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	4,904	3,974	0	0	8,878
	Full-time contract	163	210	0	0	373
	Part-time permanent	2,187	452	0	0	2,639
	Part-time contract	56	50	0	0	106
	Casual	189	52	0	0	241
Sales Workers	Full-time permanent	15	19	0	0	34

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
\*\* Total employees includes Non-binary

## Workplace Profile Table

Industry: Finance

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
CEO	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
KMP	Full-time permanent	4	8	12		
GM	Full-time permanent	126	227	353		
	Full-time contract	3	2	5		
	Part-time permanent	2	1	3		
SM	Full-time permanent	649	1,156	1,805		
	Full-time contract	5	5	10		
	Part-time permanent	57	10	67		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	943	1,289	2,232		
	Full-time contract	4	5	9		
	Part-time permanent	54	5	59		

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Non-binary